1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
01VS62
01VS62 belongs to the design concept of slider-type linear motion,
which can obtain a larger stroke with a smaller installation size,
and can be applied in both push and pull directions. The compact
size design is an ideal driving solution in the fields of furniture,

www.aktuator.ru 8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru
7
Ordering Key
Motor D: Default motor
Motor and
spindle type
A6: 2500rpm / 6mm pitch
(Refer to Page 2)
Input voltage 24: 24V DC
Rear connector 0: Plastic
(Refer to Page 3)
Retracted length XXX
(Refer to Page 3)
Extended length XXXX
(Refer to Page 3)
Cable
Reserved 0: No meaning
24 -A6 157 06120 D .-
Location of
cable outlet
R: Rear end
(Refer to Page 3)
- H R0 0
Front connector D: D-type plastic slider block
(Refer to Page 3)
0: None
H: Dual hall effect sensors
Positioning
feedback
01VS62 - D
0: 300mm straight
1: 1000mm straight
2: 450mm with 300mm coiled
A: Dedicated cable 01SK1, without control box (Refer to Page 6)
B: Dedicated cable 01RK1, without control box (Refer to Page 6)
www.aktuator.ru 8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru